U L T R A The ECO-FRIENDLY Weatherproof LED Luminaire.
60 cm 120 cm 150 cm
The ULTRA luminaire is available in three different
sizes to suit every space and need:
60 cm: Compact and versatile, ideal for small spaces.
120 cm: Perfect for medium spaces, a balance
between size and power.
150 cm: Maximum light coverage for large spaces,

MATERIAL FINISHES
BODY EXTRUDED POLYCARBONATE
CABLE NYLON
FINISH RAL9003
SCREEN OPAL POLYCARBONATE
DIFFUSER
TEMPERATURES
STORAGE FROM -35°C TO +80°C
OPERATION FROM -35°C TO +50°C
RELIABILITY UP TO 7-YEARS WARRANTY
RECYCLABILITY 95%
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 60CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL60019TC 3000K 130° 3881 LM 2868 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 2868LM 3K
STUL60019TN 4000K 130° 4096 LM 3019 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 3019LM 4K
STUL60019TF 6500K 130° 4225 LM 3140 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 3140LM 6K
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 120CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL120037TC 3000K 130° 7194 LM 5399 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5399LM 3K
STUL120037TN 4000K 130° 7573 LM 5683 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5683LM 4K
STUL120037TF 6500K 130° 7952 LM 5967 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5967LM 6K
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 150CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL150051TC 3000K 130° 9670 LM 7386 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 7386LM 3K
STUL150051TN 4000K 130° 10179 LM 7775 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 7775LM 4K
STUL150051TF 6500K 130° 10688 LM 8164 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 8164LM 6K
STUL150065TC 3000K 130° 11281 LM 9413 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 9413LM 3K
STUL150065TN 4000K 130° 11875 LM 9909 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 9909LM 4K
STUL150065TF 6500K 130° 12468 LM 10405 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 10405LM 6K
9
ULTRA DALI
GENERAL FEATURES
PROTECTION DEGREE IP66

600 - 1100 31
13
67
66
31
13
67
66
145025
150041
750 - 1400
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 60CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL60019TCD 3000K 130° 3881 LM 2868 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 2868LM 3K DALI
STUL60019TND 4000K 130° 4096 LM 3019 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 3019LM 4K DALI
STUL60019TFD 6500K 130° 4225 LM 3140 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 3140LM 6K DALI
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 120CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL120037TCD 3000K 130° 7194 LM 5399 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5399LM 3K DALI
STUL120037TND 4000K 130° 7573 LM 5683 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5683LM 4K DALI
STUL120037TFD 6500K 130° 7952 LM 5967 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5967LM 6K DALI
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 150CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL150051TCD 3000K 130° 9670 LM 7386 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 7386LM 3K DALI
STUL150051TND 4000K 130° 10179 LM 7775 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 7775LM 4K DALI
STUL150051TFD 6500K 130° 10688 LM 8164 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 8164LM 6K DALI
ULTRA EMERGENZA
10
The ULTRA weatherproof LED luminaire, made in Italy, is designed to deliver excellent and long-lasting performance in any indoor or outdoor
environment, with easy access to its components for complete maintenance.

600 - 1100 31
13
67
66
31
13
67
66
145025
150041
750 - 1400
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 60CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL60019TCE 3000K 130° 3881 LM 2868 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 2868LM 3K EMERG.
STUL60019TFE 4000K 130° 4096 LM 3019 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 3019LM 4K EMERG.
STUL60019TNE 6500K 130° 4225 LM 3140 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 3140LM 6K EMERG.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 120CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL120037TCE 3000K 130° 7194 LM 5399 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5399LM 3K EMER.
STUL120037TNE 4000K 130° 7573 LM 5683 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5683LM 4K EMER.
STUL120037TFE 6500K 130° 7952 LM 5967 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5967LM 6K EMER.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 150CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL150051TCE 3000K 130° 9670 LM 7386 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 7386LM 3K EMER.
STUL150051TNE 4000K 130° 10179 LM 7775 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 7775LM 4K EMER.
STUL150051TFE 6500K 130° 10688 LM 8164 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 8164LM 6K EMER.
STUL150065TCE 3000K 130° 11281 LM 9413 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 9413LM 3K EMER.
STUL150065TNE 4000K 130° 11875 LM 9909 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 9909LM 4K EMER.
STUL150065TFE 6500K 130° 12468 LM 10405 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 10405LM 6K EMER.
11
ULTRA CP
The ULTRA weatherproof LED luminaire, made in Italy, is designed to deliver excellent and long-lasting performance in any indoor or outdoor
environment, with easy access to its components for complete maintenance.

OPERATION FROM -35°C TO +50°C
RELIABILITY UP TO 7-YEARS WARRANTY
RECYCLABILITY 95%
51W 65W
37W
19W 230V
CONSUMPTION POWER SUPPLY
230V
CONSUMPTION POWER SUPPLY
230V
CONSUMPTION POWER SUPPLY
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 60CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL60019XC 3000K 130° 3881 LM 2868 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 2868LM 3K SER.
STUL60019XN 4000K 130° 4096 LM 3019 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 3019LM 4K SER.
STUL60019XF 6500K 130° 4225 LM 3140 LM STAGNA ULTRA 60CM 19W IP66 3140LM 6K SER.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 120CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL120037TC 3000K 130° 7194 LM 5399 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5399LM 3K SER.
STUL120037XN 4000K 130° 7573 LM 5683 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5683LM 4K SER.
STUL120037XF 6500K 130° 7952 LM 5967 LM STAGNA ULTRA 120CM 37W IP66 5967LM 6K SER.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 150CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUL150051XC 3000K 130° 9670 LM 7386 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 7386LM 3K SER.
STUL150051XN 4000K 130° 10179 LM 7775 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 7775LM 4K SER.
STUL150051XF 6500K 130° 10688 LM 8164 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 51W IP66 8164LM 6K SER.
STUL150065XC 3000K 130° 11281 LM 9413 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 9413LM 3K SER.
STUL150065XN 4000K 130° 11875 LM 9909 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 9909LM 4K SER.
STUL150065XF 6500K 130° 12468 LM 10405 LM STAGNA ULTRA 150CM 65W IP66 10405LM 6K SER.
PLAYLED IS A BRAND OF INGEGNERIE MECCANICHE ITALIANE S.R.L.
I TA L I A N  M A N U FA C T U R E R S  O F  L I G H T I N G  P R O D U C T S